fpds.gov List of contracts matching your search criteria

Contract ID:	N0017311F0276	Reference IDV:	GS35F0424R
Modification Number:	P00001	Transaction Number:	0
Award/IDV Type:	DO Delivery Order	Action Obligation (\$):	\$0.00
Date Signed:	Apr 5, 2011	Solicitation Date:	_
Contracting Agency ID:	1700	Contracting Agency:	DEPT OF THE NAVY
Contracting Office Name:	NAVAL RESEARCH LABORATORY	PSC Type:	S
PSC:	J070	PSC Description:	MAINT-REP OF ADP EQ & SUPPLIES
NAICS:	541519	NAICS Description:	OTHER COMPUTER RELATED SERVICES
Entity City:	TRAVERSE CITY	Entity State:	MI
Entity ZIP Code:	496842552	Additional Reporting Code:	_
Additional Reporting Description:	-	Unique Entity ID:	YAB9LNQPRK19
Ultimate Parent Unique Entity ID:	YAB9LNQPRK19	Ultimate Parent Legal Business Name:	CONSTELLATION NETWORKS CORPORATION
Legal Business Name:	CONSTELLATION NETWORKS	CAGE Code:	-
Contract ID:	N0017311F0276	Reference IDV:	GS35F0424R
Modification Number:	0	Transaction Number:	0
Award/IDV Type:	DO Delivery Order	Action Obligation (\$):	\$10,955.76
Date Signed:	Feb 24, 2011	Solicitation Date:	_
Contracting Agency ID:	1700		
	1,00	Contracting Agency:	DEPT OF THE NAVY
Contracting Office Name:	NAVAL RESEARCH LABORATORY	PSC Type:	S DEPT OF THE NAVY
Contracting Office Name: PSC:			
_	NAVAL RESEARCH LABORATORY	PSC Type:	S MAINT-REP OF ADP EQ &
PSC:	NAVAL RESEARCH LABORATORY J070	PSC Type: PSC Description:	S MAINT-REP OF ADP EQ & SUPPLIES OTHER COMPUTER RELATED
PSC:	NAVAL RESEARCH LABORATORY J070 541519	PSC Type: PSC Description: NAICS Description:	S MAINT-REP OF ADP EQ & SUPPLIES OTHER COMPUTER RELATED SERVICES
PSC: NAICS: Entity City:	NAVAL RESEARCH LABORATORY J070 541519 TRAVERSE CITY	PSC Type: PSC Description: NAICS Description: Entity State:	S MAINT-REP OF ADP EQ & SUPPLIES OTHER COMPUTER RELATED SERVICES
PSC: NAICS: Entity City: Entity ZIP Code: Additional Reporting	NAVAL RESEARCH LABORATORY J070 541519 TRAVERSE CITY	PSC Type: PSC Description: NAICS Description: Entity State: Additional Reporting Code:	S MAINT-REP OF ADP EQ & SUPPLIES OTHER COMPUTER RELATED SERVICES MI

August 04, 2024 3:09 PM Page 1 of 1